
Revised 06.18.2024 

 
Every Kid Needs A PAL 

 
  

Important Contacts 

 

Henrico PAL  
Executive Director Kenneth Ragland 

804.262.4725 
info@henricopal.org  

HR/Office Manager Beth Manning bmanning@henricopal.org 
Programs Manager Lowell Thomas lthomas@henricopal.org 

Baker Henrico PAL Program 

Site Manager 
  

Jazmine Bruce 
  

804.305.1816 
Site Phone jbruce@henricopal.org 

  
Chamberlayne Henrico PAL Program 

Site Manager 
  

Cara Hayes 
  

804.573.2819 
Site Phone chayes@henricopal.org 

  

Dumbarton Henrico PAL Program 

Site Manager 
 
 

Dr. Travis Wilkins 
 
 

804.690.0639 
Site Phone 

 
 
 

twilkins@henricopal.org 
 
 

Harvie/ Arthur Ashe Henrico PAL Program 

Site Manager 
  

Charles Anderson 
  

804.690.1588 
Site Phone canderson@henricopal.org 

  

Maybeury/Pinchbeck Henrico PAL Program 
 

 
Site Manager 

 
James Adkins 

 

804.290.9687 
Site Phone 

 
jadkins@henricopal.org 
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Payment Due Dates 
The Henrico PAL 2024-2025 after school program payment dates and the periods covered are:  

Payment Due Amount Period Covered 

Registration  $180.00  8/19/2024 - 8/31/2024 

9/02/2024  $180.00  9/2/2024 – 9/13/2024 

9/16/2024  $180.00  9/16/2024 - 9/28/2024 

9/30/2024  $180.00  9/30/2024 - 10/11/2024 

10/14/2024  $180.00  10/14/2024 - 10/25/2024 

10/28/2024  $150.00  10/28/2024 - 11/8/2024 

11/11/2024  $180.00  11/11/2024 - 11/22/2024 

11/25/2024  $150.00  11/25/2024 - 12/6/2024 

12/09/2024  $180.00  12/9/2024 – 12/20/2024 

12/23/2024 0 12/23/2024-01/03/2025 

1/06/2025  $180.00  1/06/2025 - 1/18/2025 

1/20/2025  $180.00  1/20/2025 - 1/31/2025 

2/03/2025  $180.00  2/03/2025 - 2/14/2025 

2/17/2025  $170.00  2/17/2025 - 2/28/2025 

3/03/2025  $180.00  3/03/2025 - 3/15/2025 

3/17/2025  $180.00  3/17/2025 – 3/28/2025 

3/31/2025  $90.00  3/31/2025 - 4/11/2025 

4/14/2025  $180.00  4/14/2025 – 4/25/2025 

4/28/2025  $180.00  4/28/2025 - 5/9/2025 

5/12/2025  $180.00  5/12/2025 – 5/23/2025 

5/26/2025 $90.00 5/26/2025 – 5/30/2025 

  $3,350.00  Total Annual Fee 

   


